
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         29-03-25 * Los  : 09.40             S:0005 * 

* Diest                    * 67 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         37     0     0 KAMP         24     0     0 OS2          54    49     1     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         26     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :61.20     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    24     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  4  128316 BE5020955-22 11.20383 1275.0211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2  122348 BE2066887-24 11.16440 1264.7967      -      -      -   3.70   1.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.88   2

  3 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21  6  120953 BE2086399-24 11.16460 1249.9449      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  6       2 BE5071808-24 11.23133 1243.1111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  7       3 BE5071839-24 11.23323 1239.3091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  1       4 BE5020940-22 11.23333 1239.1097      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  2       5 BE5010633-23 11.23453 1236.7211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -      -   0.65      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  0.60  0.60     -     -    3.95   8

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       3 BE2066873-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -      -   0.65      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.84   8

 10 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 18       2 BE2102113-22 11.19120 1219.2843      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 16       3 BE2086387-24 11.19160 1218.4654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 17       4 BE2102143-22 11.19270 1216.2192      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  12

 13 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 14       5 BE2102148-22 11.19280 1216.0154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 19       6 BE2086296-24 11.19330 1214.9975      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.40*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.49  14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2  123802 BE2098833-24 11.21570 1214.3404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  2  121819 BE2087847-24 11.20210 1213.9412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21 20       7 BE2086283-24 11.19590 1209.7316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       4 BE2066853-24 11.21150 1208.3753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  3  3  114638 BE2087487-24 11.14570 1207.3512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2035816-23 11.21200 1202.1612      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21  5       8 BE2034440-23 11.20590 1197.7521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4  123142 BE2036312-23 11.22550 1196.5215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  9  5       6 BE5071820-24 11.27273 1194.1371      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       5 BE2066866-24 11.22440 1190.9280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21  9       9 BE2087930-24 11.21550 1186.7833      -      -      -      -      -   0.40      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.49  25

 26 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1       2 BE2034069-23 11.24500 1180.9412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  26

 27 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       3 BE2086590-24 11.24550 1180.0032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 21  2      10 BE2102104-22 11.23100 1172.4039      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  28

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  3  3       3 BE2087828-24 11.24120 1169.0883      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  29

 30 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       2 BE2036314-23 11.25490 1163.7297      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       3 BE2027382-23 11.25550 1162.6310      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5       4 BE2036340-23 11.26410 1154.2759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.40     -     -     -     -     -    5.02  32

 33 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  2  120914 BE2099392-24 11.25230 1147.3731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  7       2 BE2101664-24 11.25270 1146.6477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         29-03-25 * Los  : 09.40             S:0005 * 

* Diest                    * 45 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2  122348 BE2066887-24 11.16440 1264.7967      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  3  120953 BE2086399-24 11.16460 1249.9449      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  2  128316 BE5071808-24 11.23133 1243.1111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  3       2 BE5071839-24 11.23323 1239.3091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       3 BE2066873-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  7 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 11       2 BE2086387-24 11.19160 1218.4654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 12       3 BE2086296-24 11.19330 1214.9975      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1  123802 BE2098833-24 11.21570 1214.3404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  2  1  121819 BE2087847-24 11.20210 1213.9412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 13       4 BE2086283-24 11.19590 1209.7316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       4 BE2066853-24 11.21150 1208.3753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  114638 BE2087487-24 11.14570 1207.3512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  1       3 BE5071820-24 11.27273 1194.1371      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       5 BE2066866-24 11.22440 1190.9280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  6       5 BE2087930-24 11.21550 1186.7833      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       2 BE2086590-24 11.24550 1180.0032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  2  2       2 BE2087828-24 11.24120 1169.0883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  2  120914 BE2099392-24 11.25230 1147.3731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  7       2 BE2101664-24 11.25270 1146.6477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  1       3 BE2099387-24 11.25310 1145.9232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  8  6       4 BE2099395-24 11.25320 1145.7423      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 10       6 BE2086314-24 11.27580 1120.2810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


